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Week 1 Games

563 Who Dat?

473 Gone Postal
299 CHITOWN
227 Z-Tenacious-D
317 Mahler

302 BigD

380 DA BEARS!!

Week 2 Games

552 CHITOWN

186 Gone Postal

338 Mahler

240 Z-Tenacious-D

367 Welcome 2 My Nightmare
383 Icemanl1337

250 Who Dat?

Week 3 Games

234 Who Dat?

235 Gone Postal
213 CHITOWN
294 Mahler

385 BigD

377 DA BEARS!!
373 Bucky's Ballers

Week 4 Games

347 Gone Postal

265 Mahler

423 CHITOWN

469 Z-Tenacious-D

435 Welcome 2 My Nightmare
407 BigD

367 Ilcemanl337

Week 5 Games

276 Gone Postal
516 Who Dat?

344 CHITOWN
141 Z-Tenacious-D
490 Big D

339 Mahler

225 Connection

Week 6 Games

524 Gone Postal
510 CHITOWN
330 Z-Tenacious-D
572 Mahler

149 Pinto

132 Icemanl337
253 Who Dat?

343
435
164
283
182
169
433

477
154
302
353
700
349
288

366
198
241
339
196
201
232

345
434
195
376
361
197
271

290
256
432
300
292
405
305

284
398
369
132
346
216
383

Savage Scientist
Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Pinto

Bucky's Ballers
Ilceman1337
Connection

EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers
Savage Scientist
Big D

Pinto
Connection
EpicBeast

DA BEARS!

Savage Scientist
Connection

Pinto

Ilceman1337
Z-Tenacious-D
Welcome 2 My Nightmare
EpicBeast

Savage Scientist
Who Dat?
EpicBeast
Connection
Pinto

Bucky's Ballers
DA BEARS!

Bucky's Ballers
EpicBeast

DA BEARS!

Savage Scientist
Ilceman1337

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Bucky's Ballers
Connection

DA BEARS!
EpicBeast

Savage Scientist

Big D

Week 7 Games

229 CHITOWN
463 Gone Postal
385 Mahler

410 BigD

146 Icemanl337
648 DA BEARS!!
286 Who Dat?

Week 8 Games

258 Savage Scientist
308 CHITOWN

229 Z-Tenacious-D
257 Mahler

263 BigD

361 Who Dat?

276 Bucky's Ballers

Week 9 Games

471 CHITOWN

292 BigDb

511 Welcome 2 My Nightmare
60 Mahler

122 Iceman1337

493 Bucky's Ballers

248 Who Dat?

Week 10 Games

179 CHITOWN
437 Mahler

252 Ilcemanl1337
163 DA BEARS!!
583 Who Dat?
300 Connection
340 Gone Postal

Week 11 Games

501 Who Dat?

215 Gone Postal
260 CHITOWN
356 Z-Tenacious-D
339 Mahler

298 BigDb

101 Icemanl337

Week 12 Games

461 Mahler

561 Z-Tenacious-D

586 Welcome 2 My Nightmare
242 lcemanl337

291 BigDb

636 Who Dat?

545 Bucky's Ballers
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173

42
426
171
176
397
166

371
148
530
178
359
210
132

602
506
205
631
263
187
230

282
484
254
341
341
140
264

229
280
380
429
561
270
426

213
453
188
264
279
181
215

Z-Tenacious-D

Pinto

Bucky's Ballers
Savage Scientist
Connection

EpicBeast

Welcome 2 My Nightmare

EpicBeast

Connection

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Gone Postal

DA BEARS!
lceman1337

Pinto

DA BEARS!!
Gone Postal
Connection
EpicBeast

Pinto

Savage Scientist
Z-Tenacious-D

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Bucky's Ballers
EpicBeast

Pinto

Big D

Savage Scientist
Z-Tenacious-D

Pinto

Connection

EpicBeast

Savage Scientist

DA BEARS!

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Bucky's Ballers

CHITOWN
EpicBeast
Savage Scientist
DA BEARS!!
Connection
Gone Postal
Pinto
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Week 13 Games

197 Gone Postal
307 Z-Tenacious-D
365 Mahler

99 Icemanl337
451 BigD
250 DA BEARS!!
362 Who Dat?

387
437
123
163
394
421
261

Playoff Week 1 Games

219 Gone Postal
647 EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers
CHITOWN
Connection
lceman1337
Mabhler

Pinto

Savage Scientist

378
282

Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Who Dat?
Z-Tenacious-D

Playoff Week 2 Games

123 EpicBeast
684 BigD

CHITOWN
Connection

DA BEARS!
Gone Postal
lceman1337
Mabhler

Pinto

Savage Scientist

386
396

Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Z-Tenacious-D

Playoff Week 3 Games

190 BigD
232 EpicBeast

CHITOWN
Connection

DA BEARS!
Gone Postal
lceman1337
Mabhler

Pinto

Savage Scientist

305
566

Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Z-Tenacious-D

EpicBeast
Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Pinto

CHITOWN
Savage Scientist
Bucky's Ballers
Connection

Big D

DA BEARS!!

265
398
387
196
169
289
117
725
366
339

Bucky's Ballers
Who Dat?

322
142
462
257
247
128
223
157
560
440

Bucky's Ballers
Who Dat?

288
362
469
478
500
135
544
140
763
198
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